
FEC
FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS
AND DISBURSEMENTS
For Other Than An Authorized Committee

08

Office Use Only

1. NAME OF
COMMITTEE (in full)

USE FEC MAILING LABEL
OR TYPE OR PRINTy

Example:lf typing, type
over the lines

NATIONAL REPUBLICAN SENATORIAL COMMITTEE
_J_1_J LJ I I I I I I I L

ADI
| 425 2ND STREET NE

DDRESS (number and street) | I I I I I I I I I I I I

Check if different '—-
than previously WASHINGTON
reported. (ACC) |__L_LJ_L_L

DC 20002 t I
! l l l - l !

2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V

C00027466

CITY A

3. IS THIS
REPORT

STATEA ZIPCODE A

NEW
(N) OR

AMENDED
(A)

4 TYPE OF REPORT
(Choose One)

(a) Quarterly Reports:

April 15
QuarterlyReport(QI)

July 15
Quarterly Report(Q2)

October 15
Quarterly Report(Q3)

January 31
Quarterly Report(YE)

July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election
Year Only) (MY)

Termination Report
(TER)

Monthly
Report
rx y\

Feb 20 (M2) 1

Mar20(M3) P
1̂

Apr 20 (M4)

May20(M5)

Jun20(M6)

Jul 20 (M7)

Aug 20 (M8)

Sep 20 (M9)

Oct20(M10)

~
|

Nov20(M11)
(Non-Election

Dec 20 (M1 2)
(Non-Election
Year Only)

Jan 31 (YE)

(c) 12-Day
PRE-Election

Reportforthe:

(d) 30-Day

Post -Election
Reportforthe:

ĵ l
I I

Primary (12P)

Convention (12C) I I

General (12G)

Special (12G)

D Runoff (12R)

Election on

5. Covering Period 05 01 through 05 31

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer Robert Jentgens __

Signature of Treasurer Date

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Office

Only

FEC FORM 3X
(Rev. 12/2004}

FE6AN026



FEC Form3X (Rev. 02/2003)

SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name
NATIONAL REPUBLICAN SENATORIAL COMMITTEE

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

6. (a) Cash on Hand

January 1

(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period

COLUMN A
This Period

19370080.22

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

12076128.79

(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)

(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and

6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B).

7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31)

8. Cash on Hand at Close of

Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))

9. Debts and Obligations owed TO

the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D)...

10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on

Schedule C and/or Schedule D)....

4887898.59

21561156.97

0.00

0.00

20921524.50

24257978.81

2696821.84

32997653.29

11436496.32

21561156.97

[_J This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee, (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS

FEC FormSX (Rev. 06/2004) Page3

Write or Type Committee Name

NATIONAL REPUBLICAN SENATORIAL COMMITTEE

MM O D Y Y V Y

Repnrt Covprin^j the Periott From- ^ ** . 9,,1 ni?,,?.{;L® To:

M M 6 D Y Y Y ' Y
05 31 2 0 0 8

COLUMN A COLUMN B
I. Receipts Tota| Thjs perjod Calendar Year-to-Date

1 1 . Contributions (other than loans) From:

(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees

(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)

(iii) TOTAL (add
Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) >

(b) Political Party Committees

(c) Other Political Committees

(such as PACs) ..
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines

11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry
Totals to Line 33, page 5) ^

1 2. Transfers From Affiliated/Other
Party Committees

13. All Loans Received

1 5. Offsets To Operating Expenditures

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)

16. Refunds of Contributions Made

to Federal candidates and Other

Political Committees

17. Other Federal Receipts

(Dividends, Interest, etc.)

1 8. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

(a) Non-Federal Account

(from Schedule H3)

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)

(c) Total Transfer (add 16(a) and 18(b)).

19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11 (d),

12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))

20. Total Federal Receipts

(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)

2631675.32

1370972.10

4002647.42

0.00

840207.92

4842855.34

21044.99

0.00

0.00

23998.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4887898.59

4887898.59

9575182.91

6686819.20. .

16262002.11

0.00

3647357.92

19909360.03

522165.37

0.00

0.00

489999.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20921524.50

20921524.50

FE6AN026



FEC Form3X (Rev, 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

Page 4

II. DISBURSEMENTS

21. Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal

Activity (from Schedule H4)
(i) Federal Share

(ii) Non-Federal Share
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures

(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b)) >

22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party
Committees

23. Contributions to
Federal Candidates/Committees
and Other Political Committees

24. Independent Expenditure

(use Schedule E)
25. Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
{use Schedule F).

26. Loan Repayments Made.

27. Loans Made
28. Refunds of Contributions To:

(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees

(b) Political Party Committees
{c) Other Political Committees

(such as PACs)

(d) Total Contribution Refunds
(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))

29. Other Disbursements

30. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431 (20))

(a) Shared Federal Election Activity
{from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share

(ii) "Levin" Share

(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30{a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30{b))....

COLUMN A
Total This Period

0.00

0.00

2441275.84

2441275.84

180180.00

17500.00

0.00

1600.00

0.00

0.00

56266.00

0.00

0.00

56266.00

0.00

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

10683474.91

10683474.91

623965.41

32500.00

0.00

1600.00

0.00

0.00

94956.00

0.00

0.00

94956.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,

23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

32. Total Federal Disbursements

(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)

from Line 31)

2696821.84

2696821.84

11436496.32

11436496.32

FE6AN026



FEC Form3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

Page 5

Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A

Total This Period

33. Total Contributions (other than loans)
from Line H(d), page 3) 4842855.34

34. Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d))

35. Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33)

56266.00

4786589.34

36. Total Federal Operating Expenditures

(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b)) 2441275.84

37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3)
23998.26

38. Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36)

2417277.58

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

19909360.03

94956.00

19814404.03

10683474.91

489999.10

10193475.81

FE6AN026



SCHEDULE F (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED COORDINATED PARTY EXPENDITURES MADE BY
POLITICAL PARTY COMMITTEES OR DESIGNATED AGENT(S)
ON BEHALF OF CANDIDATES FOR FEDERAL OFFICE
(2 U.S.C. §441a(dl)
* " fTo be used only by Political Committee* In the Gene

PAGE 95? OF 959

ral Eiectlgn) FOR LINE 25 OF FORM 3X

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) ChBCfc -rf

National Republican Senatorial Committee 24'hour notce

Has your committee been designated to make

coordinated expenditure by a political party committee?

a yes n NO
It YES, name the designating committee:

Republican Party of Minnesota

s

T

Full Name (Last, First, MiddJe Initial) of Each Payee

Guss Leasnevlch, Inc.

Full Name of Subordinate Committed

N/A

Mailing Address

City State ZIP code

Mailing Address
1684 Henrietta Mountain Road

City State
Martlnsbure PA
Name or i-aaerai Candidate Supported Office Sought;
Senator Norm Coleman x

Agaragate Genera! Election . , ft' '
Expenditure for This Candidate * . r °00 • °"

Zip Code
16662

House State: MH

_ Senate District;

Presidential

i

Full Name (Last, First Middle Initial) of Each Payee

Mailing Address

City State

Name ot Federal Candidate Supported c^\C6 Sought:

Aggregate General Election ' :

Expenditure for this Candidate ^ >

Zip Code

House State:

Senate District:
Presidential

i

Full Name (Last. First Middle Initial) of Each Payee

Mailing Address

City State

Name ol Federal Candidate Supported office Sought

Aggregate General Election ; - = • : •
Expenditure tor this Candidate *• .,

UBTOTAL of Expenditures This Page (optional)

PTAL This Period (last page this line number only)

Zip Code

House Stats:

Senate District:
presidential

1 1 ;

» • '

Purpose of Expenditure
Political strategy
Consulting Caiogory/

Type
Date

M N :' O O •/ v t i

05 . 06 2008

Amount

1600. Op . ,

Limit Raised Due to Oppi
ing (2 U.S.C. §44ia(i)/44

Purpose 61 Expenditure

Data

snent's Spend-
la-1)

Category/
Type

MM .' . D' - D / r Y • y i

Amouni

! . J

Ltrnil Raised Due to Opponent's Spend-
ing (2 U.S.C. §441a(i)/441a-1)

Purpose ol Expenditure

Date

M »' i it ' a • ' > ' •

Amount

Category/
Type

y r

> •

Limit Raised Due to Opponent's Spend-
ing [S U.S.C. §441a{i)/441a-1)

1600.00 i

1600,00•j . j

FEC Sohadtlto P (Form 9X) R«V 02^003



NANCY ERICKSON

SECRETARY

United States
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

PAMELA B. GAVIN
SUPERINTENDENT

HART SENATE OFFICE BUILDING
SUITE 232

WASHINGTON. DC 20510-1116
PHONE: (20ZI 224-0322

THE PRECEDING DOCUMENT WAS:

HAND DELIVERED
Date of Receipt

USPS FIRST CLASS MAIL
Postmark

USPS REGISTERED/CERTIFIED
Postmark

USPS PRIORITY MAIL ;
Postmark

DELIVERY CONFIRMATION OR SIGNATURE CONFIRMATION LABEL Q

USPS EXPRESS MAIL
Postmark

OVERNIGHT DELIVERY SERVICE:
SHIPPING DATE NEXT BUSINESS DAY DELIVERY

FEDERAL EXPRESS

UPS

DHL

AIRBORNE EXPRESS

D

D

D

RECEIVED FROM FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION
Date of Receipt

POSTMARK ILLEGIBLE Q NO POSTMARK

Ml

•HI
IN,
rsi
O
(M

Q
CO

FAX
Date of Receipt

OTHER
Date of Receipt or Postmark

PREPARER DATE PREPARED
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