#### FEC FORM 3X

## REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For Other Than An Authorized Committee

SECRETARY C	19-5
no .	E THE SELL
08 JUN 25 Office Use Only	Pu.
Office Use Only	' '' 4: 35

1.	NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)	USE FEC MAILING LABEL OR TYPE OR PRINT♥	Example:If typing, type over the lines		
]	NATIONAL REPUBLICAN S	ENATORIAL COMMITTEE			
L	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
Ą₽	DRESS (number and street)	425 2ND STREET NE			
	Check if different than previously reported. (ACC)	WASHINGTON		DC	20002
2.	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUM	BER V CIT	YA	STATE A	ZIPCODE A
	C00027466		THIS NEW EPORT (N) OR	AMEND (A)	ED
4.	TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)  (a) Quarterly Reports:  April 15 Quarterly Report(Control of Control o	Due On:  Mar  Apr :  (c) 12-Day  PRE-Election  Report for the:  (d) 30-Day  Post -Election  Report for the:	General (30G)		Year Only)  Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only)
5.	Covering Period 0.5	01 2008	through 0.5	31 20	08
	ertify that I have examined this be or Print Name of Treasurer	Report and to the best of my king Robert Jentgens	nowledge and belief it is true, cor	rect and complete.	
Sig	nature of Treasurer ' <u></u>	Parameter information	on may subject the person signin	Date 0 6	2.5 2 0 0 8 enalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.
	Office Use Only			1	EC FORM 3X (Rev. 12/2004)

FE6AN026

## MJ ØÐ **O**

<del>---|</del>

802027

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

#### **SUMMARY PAGE**

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

Page 2

W	rite or Type Committee Name NATIONAL REPUBLICAN SENATORIAL (	COMMITTEE	
R	eport Covering the Period: From:	01 2008	To: 05 31 YYYYY 2008
		COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a) Cash on Hand January 1		12076128.79
	(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	19370080.22	
	(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	4887898.59	20921524.50
	(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and		
	6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	24257978.81	32997653.29
7.	Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	2696821.84	11436496.32
8.	Cash on Hand at Close of		
	Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	21561156.97	21561156.97
9.	Debts and Obligations owed TO		
	the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	]
10.	Debts and Obligations owed BY		
	the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	]
	This Committee has qualified as a multicandid	date committee. (see FEC FORM 1M) or further information contact: Federal Election Commission	
		999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463	
		Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100	

FE6AN026

#### FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name

Report Covering the Period: From:		o: 05 31 YYYYY
I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
11. Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other		
Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	2631675.32	9575182.91
(ii) Unitemized	1370972.10	
(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	4002647.42	16262002.11
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)(d) Total Contributions (add Lines	840207.92	3647357.92
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	4842855.34	19909360.03
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	21044.99	522165.37
13. All Loans Received	0.00	0.00
14. Loan Repayments Received  15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	23998.26	489999.10
to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
17. Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0,00	0.00
Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds     (a) Non-Federal Account		
(from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00
19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	4887898.59	20921524.50
20. Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	4887898.59	20921524.50

(J) M co CT N

020

00

#### **DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE**

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

of Disbursements

Page 4

II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
Operating Expenditures:  (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal		
Activity (from Schedule H4)	0.00	0.00
(i) Federal Share		
(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(b) Other Federal Operating Expenditures	2441275.84	10683474.91
(c) Total Operating Expenditures		
(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))	2441275.84	10683474.91
Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party Committees	180180.00	623965.41
Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committeesand Other Political Committees	47500.00	22500.00
and Other Political Committees	17500.00	32500.00
(use Schedule E)	0.00	0.00
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	1600.00	1600.00
. Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
. Loans Made	0.00	0.00
Refunds of Contributions To:  (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	56266,00	94956.00
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
(d) Total Contribution Refunds (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	56266.00	94956.00
Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00
Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))  (a) Shared Federal Election Activity		
(from Schedule H6) (i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely	0.00	0.00
With Federal Funds		
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	2696821.84	11436496.32
Total Federal Disbursements		
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) from Line 31)	2696821.84	11436496.32

#### **DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE**

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

of Disbursements

Page 5

	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	4842855.34	19909360.03
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	56266.00	94956.00
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	4786589.34	19814404.03
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	2441275.84	10683474.91
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	23998.26	489999.10
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	2417277.58	10193475.81

FE6AN026

# SCHEDULE F (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED COORDINATED PARTY EXPENDITURES MADE BY POLITICAL PARTY COMMITTEES OR DESIGNATED AGENT(S) ON BEHALE OF CANDIDATES FOR FEDERAL OFFICE

N BEHALF OF CANDIDATES	FOR FED	ERAL OFFICE		PAGE 957	OF 959
U.S.C. §441a(d))	be used only	by Political Committees in the	General Election)	FOR LINE 25	OF FORM 3X
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) National Republican Senat	orial Co	ommittee		Chec 24-ho	ok if our notice
as your committee been designated to ma		Full Name of Subordinate Comm	rittee		
ordinated expenditures by a political party		N/A			
YES, name the designating committee:		Mailing Address			
epublican Party of Minnes	ota	City	Sta	te ZIP C	iode
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of	Fach Paves	<u> </u>	Purpose of Exp	enditure	1 1
ì			Political		
Guss Lessnevich, Inc. Mailing Address		<del></del>	Consulting	•	Category/ Type
1684 Henrietta Mountair	Road		Date		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
City	State	—·F		0 0 Y	
Martinsburg Name of Federal Candidate Supported	PA	16662		06 20	
Senator Norm Coleman	Office Soug	ht: House State: MN X Senate District:		*:	
Bengrot Worm Coleman		Presidential			
		2	Limit Rai	sed Due to Opp S.C. §441a(i)/44	onent's Spend-
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of	Fact Pavee		Purpose of Exp		
the state of the s	Cusir ( uyer				
Mailing Address		••	SECTION ASSESSMENT		Category/ Type
-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Date		
City	State	Zip Code	M M Z	в' <b>р</b> / Y	y y v
Name of Federal Candidate Supported	Office Soug		Amount		
		Senate District:	<del></del>	•	
Accessed Connect 5t and				, 5	•
Aggregate General Election Expenditure for this Candidate			ing (2 U.	sed Due to Opp S.C. §441a(i)/44	l1a-1)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of	Each Payee		Purpose of Exp	enditure	
Mailing Address		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Gategory/ Type
-			Date		
City	State	Zip Code	NA SA F	n 'a ( ' ) '	<b>∀</b> γ γ
Name of Federal Candidate Supported	Office Soug	ht: House State:	Amount		
		Senate District:			
Aggregate General Election Expenditure for this Candidate ▶	) TEN T	en ek en		ised Due to Opp .S.C. §441a(i)/44	onent's Spend-
SUBTOTAL of Expenditures This Page (op	otional)			this is an area.	
FOTAL This Period (last page this line nur	nber only)			."	
		·····		3	•

PAMELA B. GAVIN SUPERINTENDENT

HART SENATE OFFICE BUILDING SUITE 232 WASHINGTON. DC 20510-7116 PHONE: (202) 224-0322

### United States Senate

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

THE PRECEDING DOCUME	
HAND DELIVERED O	5-25-08
	Date of Receipt
USPS FIRST CLASS MAIL _	Postmark
	•
JSPS REGISTERED/CERTIF	FIEDPostmark
	Postmark
USPS PRIORITY MAIL	
DELIVERY CONFIRMATION OR	Postmark R SIGNATURE CONFIRMATION LABEL
	(
USPS EXPRESS MAIL	Postmark
	Postmark
OVERNIGHT DELIVERY SE	ERVICE:
	IIPPING DATE NEXT BUSINESS DAY DELIVERY
FEDERAL EXPRESS	
UPS	
DHL	
ATODODNE DVDDEGG	
AIRBORNE EXPRESS	
RECEIVED FROM FEDERA	L ELECTION COMMISSION  Date of Receipt
	— — —
POSTMARK ILLEGIBLE [	□ NO POSTMARK □
FAX	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Date of	Receipt
OTHER	,



